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01 Beverly Hills Lease

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#18-405758

341 S CLARK DR

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Valerie Fitzgerald 310-285-7515

3+3
341 S CLARK DR

$6,995 SPANISH

Charming Spanish 3 bed 3 bath in Beverly Hills open floor 
plan with living room updated kitchen master up with Walk in 
closets 2 bedrooms down   Aprx 2500 sf lovely yard with pool 
and 2 car garage that drives through to alley.

Dshwshr,Fridg

Open rev12-2

MLS#18-400974

PRIME LOCATION A BLOCK FROM THE 
BEVERLY HILLS BUSINESS AREA

COLDWELL BANKER
Christophe Choo 310-777-6342

3+2
333 N REXFORD DR

$2,899,000 1sty-CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Remodeled to your taste or tear down & build on this large 
7,534 square foot lot. Priced below comps!  West of Doheny, 
East of Crescent & South of Burton Way. 7,534 square foot 
lot. The perfect opportunity if you are looking to build or 
remodel.  Prime central location a block from the Beverly 
Hills business district, shopping, & restaurants. Close to 
public transportation and a rare opportunity to buy in this 
prime sought after location. A must see!

www.333NorthRexfordDr.com

Open rev11-2 632G1

MLS#18-374578

BEST VALUE IN THE FLATS-ON ALMOST 
A 17,000 SQ FT FLAT LOT!

NOURMAND & ASSOC.
Rochelle Maize 310.968.8828

5+7
612 TRENTON DR

$7,475,000 TRADITIONAL

Elegant traditional-style home blends character w/ 
contemporary lifestyle commanding deserving place in 
Beverly Hills Flats. 5bed/7ba 5,500+ sqft of living space. 
Main floor showcases formal living & dining room, kitchen w/ 
adjoining breakfast area, study w/ fireplace, & family room 
overlooking backyard. Private master suite w/ full bath, 
vanity & adjacent to 2nd room that can be converted to a 
closet, lounge, or office. 3 additional bed complete upper 
level. Pool, cabana, gym, & massage room.

www.rochellemaize.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-406990

LOCATED IN PRIME LOWER 
TROUSDALE ESTATES

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.994.4430

4+5
1281 LOMA VISTA DR

$9,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

This single-story contemporary home sits behind private 
gates on approximately half-acre with expansive city light 
views. Experience a chic open floor plan with soaring ceilings 
throughout, rich organic walnut floors and architectural 
fireplaces that anchor the formal living areas. Fleetwood 
doors lead to indoor-outdoor experience from almost 
every room, featuring large pool/spa, built-in outdoor BBQ, 
oversized fire pit, water features and ample entertaining 
space.

HiltonHyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-399648

REMARKABLE PRIVATE & GATED 
TROUSDALE BALINESE MODERN OASIS

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

6+7.5
1240 LOMA VISTA DR

$12,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Extraordinary Balinese modern pavilion w/ pool & city views 
on a ~22,550 SF lot in prime Trousdale Estates. This private 
contemporary 6BD, ~6,000 SF villa features large scale 
indoor & outdoor spaces, formal dining area, gorgeous 
Chef’s kitchen, media lounge, outdoor kitchen & entertaining 
area, multiple outdoor decks, resort-like pool area & guest 
house. 2 master suites w/ luxurious baths & sitting rooms, 4 
addtl ensuite BDs & yoga studio/gym. Gated motor court & 
garage for 6 cars off-street.

WWW.TROUSDALEMODERNOASIS.COM

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-406360

BRAND NEW CONTEMPORARY DREAM 
HOME IS BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 818-995-3678

5+7
125 N STANLEY DR

$4,299,000 CONTEMPORARY

Design features of this 5bed/7ba smart home include: 
state-of-the-art technology, 11' ceilings, custom porcelain 
counters & top-of-the-line appliances. Home theater, game 
& billiards area, gym & chic wine bar. Sparkling pool, mini 
golf space, & outdoor dining area in the backyard. Upstairs 
features grand master suite w/ a luxurious master bath & 
dual oversized walk-in closets. Additional en-suite bedrooms 
complete the top level, w/ added living area, perfect for 
lounging & relaxing.

www.rochellemaize.com
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

Set behind gates and surrounded by lush hedges and ivy-
covered porticos, this spectacular Bel Air villa showcases 
exquisite, hand-sculpted finishes, ethereal grounds, and 
jetliner views of Downtown and the ocean in one of L.A.’s 
most prestigious neighborhoods. The former estate of Peggy 
Lee, the home was stunningly reimagined and masterfully 
designed for entertaining, replete with grand-scale living 
spaces, ethereal grounds, and a magnificent upper terrace 
with breathtaking panoramic vistas.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Elvtr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

ZEN ESTATE WITH WALLS OF GLASS 
FOR INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIVING

COMPASS
Sally Forster Jones 310.579.2200

5+5.5
10750 CHALON RD

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

CATERED & VALET.Situated in prestigious Bel Air, awaits 
this tranquil estate.Entertain in the spacious indoor/outdoor 
living & dining elegantly detailed with 2 fireplaces.Gourmet 
chef’s kitchen boasts ss appliances,wine fridge,eat-in 
island,6-burner w/pasta arm & open hearth.Master suite w/
Fleetwood pocket doors to lower deck.Lux guest rooms w/
ensuite baths.5-star hotel garden w/floating pool & areas 
for dining.Moments from Bel Air Hotel & Beverly Hills,this 
masterpiece is one to behold!

10750chalon.com

Lunch NEW11-2

BEL AIR HOME WITH AMAZING 
PANORAMIC VIEWS

THE AGENCY
David and Anna Solomon 310.279.7759

5+3
2259 LINDA FLORA DR

$3,250,000 TRADITIONAL

Perfectly positioned Bel Air home that features amazing 
panoramic sunrise to sunset views. Enter the home with 
a private courtyard entry and an open flowing floorplan to 
a large living room with a fireplace and bar leading out to 
pool, yard, and fantastic outdoor living space perfect for 
entertaining. The patio is shaded by a beautiful trellis where 
guests can relax and enjoy the wide canyon views. Centrally 
located with an easy drive to either side of the hill and great 
freeway access.

www.2259LindaFloraDr.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-389374

COME ENJOY THE VIEW!

COMPASS
Gwen Fritzinger 310-622-7421

5+5
11284 CHALON RD

$2,595,000 CONTEMPORARY

Situated in prime lower Bel Air through the West gate North 
of Sunset, this fantastic 5 bedroom/4.5 bath 3,542 sq ft 
(approx.) view property home has been remodeled as of 
March 2015.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-387148

MOTIVATED SELLER!

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN OF C
Laurie Kradin

4+4
11240 CHALON RD

$1,995,000 RANCH

Rare opportunity in prime location in lower Bel Air! Priced 
at land value, this mid-century heavy fixer or tear down is 
on the market for the first time since 1958. Prime develp 
opportunity, ideally located on over 1/2 acre, and next door 
to a property that recently sold for $7,000,000. Incredible 
canyon, treetop, and ocean vus. Excllnt fl plan-4 bedrooms, 
hi ceilings, and lg bonus rm - lends it self to expansion, 
reconfiguration, or starting anew. Note: 2013 appraisal 
shows over 3900 sq ft!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open rev11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

AMAZING POTENTIAL IN LITTLE 
HOLMBY

RODEO REALTY - BH
Josh Flagg 310.720.3524

6+6
854 BIRCHWOOD DR

$4,995,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Superb Traditional home on the market for the first time 
in over 50 years! Grand traditional center hall floor plan. 6 
bedrooms and 6 bathrooms on a fabulous 22,679 square foot 
lot with views of the LA Country Club. Located on the most 
prestigious block in Little Holmby. 
This home has the potential to be one of the great reimagined 
homes of Little Holmby.

Range, Refrigerator, Fireplace

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-409602

STUNNING CONTEMPORARY 
MEDITERRANEAN 5BD/4.5BA SHOWPIECE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

5+5
1035 WESTHOLME AVE

$3,945,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Stunning Contemporary Mediterranean 5BD/4.5BA 
Entertainer’s showpiece in the coveted Little Holmby 
neighborhood. Wonderfully updated w/ a desirable floor plan 
feat indoor/outdoor entertaining spaces, bright formal living 
room w/ fireplace, formal dining, Cook’s kitchen w/ island & 
SS Viking appliances, 2nd living w/ fireplace & French doors 
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
wine cooler, and KitchenAid appli.  Hi ceiling in LR w/FP 
w/Travertine hrth & Fr drs to yd.  Lg carpeted mst br w/
recessed lights has Fr drs to side yard.  The Mst ba w/limestn 
counters, lg walk-in stm shwr, solar tubes, & heated fl.  Lg 
den w/recessed lights, dry bar w/grnit top & Fr drs to side 
yard.  Hm w/cent H&AC.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,W/D,Grbg Disp,Other

Open rev11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-408698

WELCOME HOME!  YOU TOO CAN 
AFFORD BRENTWOOD!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mark K. Rogo 2132806415

1+1
11645 MONTANA AVE #127

$489,000 CONTEMPORARY

This 1 bedroom, 1 bath condo is ideally located in the 
coveted Montana Terrace building close to everything 
Brentwood has to offer within minutes from your front 
door! This is one of the lowest priced condos in the area 
& will move quickly! All new appliances, natural light, cozy 
fireplace. Freshly painted & new carpeting! Safe and secure 
building with on site management, elevator access, gated 
parking, pool & spa. Assigned garage parking. This is more 
than a great deal, it's a lifestyle!

Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-401362

COMPASS
Tanya Memoli 3109037525

3+3
11959 MAYFIELD AVE #5

$1,595,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Modern architectural townhome nearly 2700 sq ft of an open 
floor plan & remodeled w/ upgrades throughout. 3bed/2.5bath 
+ den + loft.  Lots of natural sunlight, GORGEOUS!!!  2 car 
side-by-side parking w/ large storage closet in underground 
garage. Bldg has earthquake insurance.

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-1

06 Brentwood Lease

MLS#18-408454

3 BEDROOM PLUS GUEST HOUSE FOR 
LEASE IN HILLS OF BRENTWOOD!

KW LOS FELIZ
The Shore/Hitt Network 8184221702

3+3
12114 INAVALE PL

$7,950 TRADITIONAL

https://www.tourfactory.com/2099251
Spacious ranch style home for lease in the beautiful hills 
of Brentwood. Three bedrooms and three baths in the 
main house, with a detached guest suite and 3/4 bath that 
could also make a great home office. Eat-in kitchen, new 
central HVAC, two fireplaces (for decorative purposes only), 
detached two car garage, huge yard. Master suite has walk-
in closet and a large master bath with separate tub and 
shower. Lovely location in a quiet cul-de-sac off of Bundy.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-1

MLS#18-401866

FULLY REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
SFR ; PRIME BRENTWOOD FOR LEASE

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-271-4040

3+4
183 N KENTER AVE

$11,750 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

A completely & impeccably remodeled 3-Bedroom with 
family room gated contemporary residence in prime 
Brentwood. This fabulous home offers a Grand Living room 
with Vaulted ceilings & fire place, a large Dining room and 
a cozy Family room overlooking the most private, serene & 
tranquil back yard. Other features include a gourmet kitchen 
with top-of-the line appliances, a sumptuous Master suite , 
two separate en-suite bedrooms & a separate powder room. 
Most enchanting back yard! Must See!!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11:30-1:30

MLS#18-401866

REMODELED 3BED HOUSE IN PRIME 
BRENTWOOD FOR LEASE!

ELITE PROPERTIES REA
Mazda Hoghoughi 310-210-2225

3+4
183 N KENTER AVE

$11,750 CONTEMPORARY

A completely & impeccably remodeled 3-Bedroom with 
family room gated contemporary residence in prime 
Brentwood. This fabulous home offers a Grand Living room 
with Vaulted ceilings & fire place, a large Dining room and 
a cozy Family room overlooking the most private, serene & 
tranquil back yard. Other features include a gourmet kitchen 
with top-of-the line appliances, a sumptuous Master suite , 
two separate en-suite bedrooms & a separate powder room.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Other

Open rev11:30-1:30

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#18-411508

EXTENSIVELY REMODELED 
3BR/2.5BATH ON LUSH TREE-LINED ST

BHHS CAL PROP, KW SM
Keith Endow& Pete Castro 310-722-2562

3+3
2712 COLBY AVE

$1,625,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Fantastic curb appeal w/wood fence, hedge, grassy yard 
& fountain. Sought-after open great room w/French drs 
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
is simply stunning, w/ a sophistication of luxury & style that feels like a private art studio.

3+3
1200 N SWEETZER AVE #7

$1,599,000 MODERN
Open NEW11-2

THE AGENCYJeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.4099
D/W, Ref, W/DMLS#18-383348

MLS#18-410938

SPECTACULAR PENTHOUSE WITH 
VIEWS

THE AGENCY
Jeffrey T. Sandorf 310.625.4099

3+3
1200 N SWEETZER AVE #7

$1,399,000 2sty-MODERN

Extraordinary modern, two-story penthouse located in prime 
West Hollywood. This immaculate three-bedroom, two-
and-a-half bathroom residence is simply stunning, with a 
sophistication of luxury and style that feels like a private art 
studio. Designed like a stand-alone home with no common 
walls, the open floor plan is flooded with light and features 
dramatic walls of over-sized windows and a private balcony 
boasting panoramic views of the Hollywood Hills and Sunset 
Strip.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-410654

MODERN ONE-OF-A-KIND

HILTON & HYLAND
Monty Beisel Dustin C. 310.944.4430

1+2
838 N DOHENY DR #1207

$1,379,000 CONTEMPORARY

Completely renovated designer condominium located in 
the highly sought after Plaza Towers which just underwent 
a 3 year, $14M full transformation. This one bedroom/two 
bathroom unit situated on the 12th floor features newly 
imagined open floor plan, light-filled living room with jetliner 
views of DTLA to the Hollywood Hills. Outstanding features 
include 24-hour concierge, valet parking, a rooftop pool 
with spectacular city views, sundecks, gym and ground 
level pool.

CBLuxuryRE.com

Open NEW11-2

2 BED | 2.5 BATH | 2,441 SQ FT 
EXPANSIVE SINGLE LEVEL CONDO

KW RHODES LEAD HOME
IAN RHODES 323.821.4069

2+2.5
1124 N KINGS RD, UNIT 201

$1,295,000

Fixer Unit | Rear Quiet Corner Unit | Make it Your Own | 2 
Side by Side Parking Spaces | In-Unit Laundry | Large Eat-In 
Kitchen | Large Walk-In Closets | Gas Fireplace | Wet Bar | 
Double Door Formal Entry | Large Balcony | Extra Storage

1124Kings.com

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING FLAWLESS REMODEL WITH 
UNOBSTRUCTED LA CITY VIEWS!

SOTHEBY'S BEV HILLS
jeffrey hobgood 3103057653

1+1
818 N DOHENY DR, UNIT 806

$1,265,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

The finest 1 bedroom Offering for the value anywhere in 
the area~Rare South Facing LA City View Stunning Chic 
Contemporary flawlessly remodeled with attention to beyond 
detail equipped with the finest quality materials & items from 
Sub Zero, Denon Sound System throughout, Fleetwood 
sliding doors to the unit's seamless flow from Living & Dining 
areas to the expansive balcony overlooking the city with 
completely unobstructed LA Downtown and Century City 
Views & ready to move right in! A MUST SEE!

Top of the line: Sub Zero, Fleetwood etc

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#18-410510

STYLISHLY REMODELED 1BD IN 
RESORT-STYLE "PARK WELLINGTON"

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST. JAMES + CANTER 310.291.1029

1+1.5
1131 ALTA LOMA RD #318

$679,000 CONTEMPORARY

Stylishly remodeled 1BD/1.5BA courtyard-facing unit w/ 
pvt patio at the resort-style Park Wellington in prime WeHo. 
Superb open living room connected to your own pvt patio, 
dark laminate-wood flrs & built-ins throughout, kitchen w/ 
granite counters & open breakfast bar, SS appliances, built-
in office, master BR w/ ample storage throughout, powder 
room, recessed lighting, RARE in-unit W/D. Amenities incl 
24-hour security, concierge, pool, spas, sauna, gym, tennis 
court, dog park & guest parking.

WWW.STJAMESCANTER.COM

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-408536

RARE SE CORNER AMAZ REMODELED 
UNOBSTRUCTED LA CITY VIEWS!

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
jeffrey hobgood 3103057653

2+2
818 N DOHENY DR #1008

$1,710,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare Corner lux exquisitely remodeled 2 bedroom, 2 bath 
City View unit at the coveted Doheny Plaza with completely 
unobstructed views from Downtown LA to Century City 
and the Getty museum. Located right across from Beverly 
Hills and walking distance to the famed Sunset Strip, Soho 
House and blocks to the finest dining and shopping in LA, is 
this incredible READY-TO-MOVE-IN offering in the best SE 
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
concept, 2-story ceiling living/dining room with fireplace 
and lush, green views of adjacent courtyard looking over 
blooming jacarandas and mountaintops. Spacious loft, with 
tons of daylight provides wonderful access...

1127twelfthstreet.com

Open NEW11-2

2BR/2.5BA +loft & private garage townhouse with updated kitchen &recently remodeled baths.  Laminate 
hardwood floors. Kitchen w granite counters &stainless steel appliances. Laundry in. Central HVAC,

2+2.5
1508 BERKELEY ST, UNIT C

$959,000
Open NEW11-2

COMPASSRegina Vannicola 3106252061
Fridge, Dshwsher, Range, Grbg Disp
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MLS#18-406916

CHIC 1 + 1 PENTHOUSE DESIGNER 
CONDO

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Sylvia Dunbar 310 766-6000

1+1
937 12TH ST #308

$789,000 CONTEMPORARY

Chic 1 + 1 Penthouse Designer Condo, prime location 
nestled 1.5 blocks S of Montana . A custom kitchen with s/s 
appliances & an updated bathroom with designer fixtures. 
W/D unit, Nest A/C. An open floor plan with lots of windows, 
fireplace & balcony. Lots of storage space inside the unit. A 
large walk in closet in master & 2 additional storage spaces 
within the building. 1 assigned parking space, gated secured 
garage. Near great shopping & restaurants, minutes from 
beach & 3rd Street Promenade.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-376120

OCEAN VIEW SPACIOUS CONDO.

COMPASS
Kaaren Kurtzman 310-741-4010

2+3
515 OCEAN AVE #407N

$2,500,000 MODERN

Santa Monica living at its finest!  Large condo with head on 
ocean views from the living room. Two bedroom suites, den, 
a large dining room area, an updated kitchen with mountain 
views, high ceilings, hardwood floors, powder room, floor to 
ceiling windows. Tons of closets, extra storage space.  Large 
balcony off the living room and master bedroom.   Park Plaza 
building has a pool, gym. meeting room, 24 hour concierge, 
on- site management, security, valet, side by side parking 
and much more.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open red11-2

MLS#18-382632

LUXURIOUS PENTHOUSE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 3108993514

2+2.5
701 OCEAN AVE. #PH-G

$3,998,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Sophisticated condominium featuring 2 BD/2.5 BA+ Den of 
luxurious living. Beautiful ocean views from the spacious 
terrace. Tremendous natural light from this tranquil top 
floor NE corner loc. Spectacular rooftop w/expansive ocean 
views,pool/spa,BBQ area,perfect for entertaining.Concierge 
24/7,banquet rm & state-of-the-art fitness room,on-site 
mgmt.Pvt storage rm & 2 SxS pkg.spaces.Close to upscale 
restaurants & boutiques.

WWW.701OCEANAVEPHG.COM

Refresh. rev11-2 671C1

15 Pacific Palisades Single Family

MLS#18-409778

NEW CONSTRUCTION IN PRIME 
PALISADES!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Robert Winans 310-722-8456

6+8
1027 KAGAWA ST

$6,195,000

Beautifully appointed in prime Palisades, this modern 
farmhouse is walking distance to the Village with 6 bedrooms, 
8 baths, 3 levels, home theater, family rooms, and 2 
laundries. A gourmet kitchen leads to a lush private backyard 
with pool and BBQ. High-ceilings, oak floors, wainscoting, 
custom tiles, and detailed molding throughout. Master has 
sitting area, fireplace, and balcony, and all bedrooms are all 
en-suite. The basement has a theater, entertaining area, bar, 
and gym. Not to be missed!

CO-LIST: JACQUELINE CHERNOV 310-403-7557

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-388242

CHARMING TRADITIONAL HOME

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Mary Beth Woods 3103827273

4+4
1238 VILLA WOODS DR

$4,495,000 2sty-RANCH

A California Traditional home in Will Rodgers historic state 
park. A large gracious light filled living & dining room w/ 
high ceilings, h/wood floors. The kitchen opens to dining 
& family room w/ fireplace opening to tree lined grassy 
yard.3 bed & 3 baths on the first floor, one of which was the 
original master w/ French doors opening to patio and yard. 
High beamed master suite w/ a study, walk in closet, master 
bath & wonderful deck to view the majestic redwood trees 
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
work. Wood beamed ceilings.  Wood carved doors. Wood 
paneled library. Glorious sunroom with European tilework. 
Lovely paneled library with fireplace. Elegance. Red brick 
patio abuts blue pool and spa   Apartment over garage and 
3 car parking.

Elevator  and Apartment above garage

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-410464

SPECTACULAR SPANISH IN HANCOCK 
PARK!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins 323-216-6938

4+5
634 N CHEROKEE AVE

$3,090,000 2sty-SPANISH

Spectacular Spanish with 4 bedrms upstairs each with own 
luxury bath and balcony! Huge open gourmet kitchen with 
family rm both overlook lush yard, pool & patio bar. Vaulted, 
beamed ceiling in grand living rm hides movie screen & 
projector. Formal dining rm, walk in pantry/bar plus elegant 
powder rm down. Master has 3 closets and private lounging 
balcony with fountain. Tremendous details throughout: hand-
hewn looking floors; loads of closet space; security sys, 
garage doubles as Rec room; HPOZ.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-410532

1938 STREAMLINE MODERNE IN 
BROOKSIDE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey 3109086800

3+3
901 S MUIRFIELD RD

$2,195,000 MID-CENTURY

Situated in the highly-desirable enclave of Brookside, this 
jewel box mini-compound showcases period-appropriate 
details with the features necessary for today’s California 
lifestyle. With over 2,300 square feet of living space - 
including a fully permitted detached guest house, this classic 
California architecture is rare. Spotlighted in the pages of 
design standards California Home & Design, and House & 
Garden.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Micro,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-402900

HANDSOME LIGHT FILLED FRENCH 
STYLE IN WINDSOR SQUARE!

COLDWELL BANKER RES.
Lisa Hutchins (323) 216-6938

3+3.5
4618 W 6TH ST

$1,549,000 2sty-FRENCH

3 bedrooms & 3.5 baths in 3rd Street School.  Welcoming 
entry + open staircase w/skylight! Entertainer's scale Living 
Room! Sunny eat-in kitchen, Dining Rm, & Library-All view 
to yard w/rm for pool. Library has powder & dressing rm. 
Additional front facing bed+bath down. Upstairs expansive 
master bedroom spans entire length of house w/2 walk in 
closets & sitting area, dressing rm & bath. Huge balcony. 
Additional bed & bath up. Basement (could be wine cellar), 2 
car gar., HPOZ, A/C, Trust sale.

Dshwsher, Garbg Disp, Range/Oven, Fridge

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388156

NEW HOMES! 3.62% 30 YR FIXED RATES 
AVAILABLE!

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Grant Linscott 323-300-1110

3+3
860 1/2 S WILTON PL

$899,000 MODERN

These new homes offer a SPECIAL 3.62%, 30 YR FIXED 
MORTGAGE for qualified buyers to have your payment 
lower than renting. Welcome to Wilton Place, 10 new single 
family homes in Ktown! The open layout feat. wood floors 
throughout, picture windows for natural light and seamless 
flow to the kitchen w/custom cabinetry, dining area & patio. 
Upstairs are 2 BR, 2 BA incl. the Master Suite w/dual sink 
vanity & freshly tiled bath. Downstairs off the 2 car garage is 
a BR that doubles as a perfect office.

Dshwshr,Fridg

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#18-410988

STUNNING 1BR 2BA CONDO IN GUARD 
GATED COMPLEX

KW HOLLYWOOD HILLS
Jefferson Hendrick 3232517883

1+2
647 WILCOX AVE #1H

$499,000 TRADITIONAL

Stunning, move-in ready 2nd floor condo (unit number 
indicates 1st floor, but it's above the ground level garage) in 
the beautiful, guard gated Hancock Park Terrace complex. 
This large 1br, 1.5 bath has a cool urban NYC vibe to 
it that you'll feel as soon as you walk in. Double door 
entry way, bright, sunny living room w/separate dining 
area, concrete floors, David Hicks Hexagon wallpaper and 
balcony. Stainless appliances and large pantry. HOA include 
water, cable, onsite mgmt, EQ insurance.

Dshwshr, W/D,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Other

Open NEW11-2
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19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MLS#18-408674

KELLER WILLIAMS REAL
Victoria Benmoshe 323-252-4837

4+5
6361 DREXEL AVE

$3,995,000 MODERN
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